
.tr 46100s(q'u') ffisTI3q-6riqq

1fufta *uft-t @qa ed.qff.eil 9o0r:zors, 14oo'r:201s, 4s001:20r8, sooor:20rs (a a($.fr.1702s:2017 qqrfurd ) aGE,TI|EIITT' FtAFtEFt I'TT T l.IAEIIAFTAFTTIFTAII 
'AIAAE 'II 

R\ 
-

{qqrqrsEcuRrTy pApER MILL, NARMADAnURAM - 461005 (M.p.) E ilil;
(A Unit of Security Printing & Minting Corporation of lndia Limited) lEl nrcxrr
Whotly owned by Government of lndia l} INFoRM

(Miniratna Category-l CPSE & ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015,45001:2018, 50001:2018 & 1EC17025:20'17 Certified)

CIN:U22213DL2006cO1144763, GSTIN: 23AAJC56111J3ZE

RICHTTO
IIIFORMATIOH

Tel. No.: 07574-255259, E-mai!: gm.spm@spmcil.com, Website: http://spmnarmadapuram.spmci!.com

CORRIGENDUM.I

d;. trlo. 6oooo18go2t24-zst 8l Ll ffiifi : Dated: 23.09.2024

1ffi: Eqrtr s frfrEr ii'. ooooor8902/pM5/prod./pVA-LVt641 rfii6. 20.08.2024

Ref: Our E- tender No. 6000018902/PM5/Prod./PVA-LV/641 Dated 20.08.2024

6qft aililEc w rnrftIf, fir rrg iqrtrd $- BFfir fr:iqet fr, gE-w*-t *.aea fra
d'qitrfl $rt[ l+.ql ryr t r

With reference to SPM E-tender, which was published on the website, further to
this, following amendment is being issued under Corrigenduin-|.

Sr. Tender Document reference Existing Entry Now Read As

L E-tender Start Date and Time 22.08.2024. 09:00 AM 22.08.2024, 09:00 AM

2 E-tender End Date and Time 23.09.2024,03:00 PM 03.10.2024, 03:00 PM

3 E-tender Opening Date and Time 24.09.2024,03:00 PM O4.L0.2024,03:00 PM

g- frmar fir srq €e{t hT#it ('ri qrd fr +tS qntqf,n a8i il,Tr r

All other terms and conditions of above referred E-tender shall remain unchanged.

. (f{tdE R-tl I Devanand Singh
. qqtriF (Vrrfil / Manager (Material)
6E 1u+ rT6reirtrfi'/For Chief General Manager

wmorqtoq; qifl-6{aflqRrt+t, to{frfi, wrcE, T$-f{ftfr-110001 / Headoffice : JawaharVyapar Bhawan, 16'n Floor, Janpath, New Delhi-110001

n
L


